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APT ONE

Apartment One Ground Floor
— 

 • 
208.2 sqm (2241 sqft)

Living/Dining/Kitchen

Bedroom One

Ensuite

Bedroom Two

Ensuite

Lobby

Terrace

81.8 sqm

28.8 sqm

10.5 sqm

19.0 sqm

8.5 sqm

5.3 sqm

41.1 sqm

880.4 sqft

310.0 sqft

113.0 sqft

204.5 sqft

91.5 sqft

57.0 sqft

442.4 sqft

Terrace
41.1sqm

Ensuite
8.5sqm

Bedroom Two
19sqm

Utility

Living/Dining/Kitchen
81.8sqm

Ensuite
10.5sqm

WC

Wardrobe

Dressing

Lobby
5.3sqm

Bedroom One
28.8sqm
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APT TWO
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Bedroom 
30.7sqm

Lobby
15sqm

WC

Dressing Ensuite
8.1sqm

Living/Dining/Kitchen
81.8sqm

Utility
6.0sqm

Terrace
31.1sqm

Bedroom 2
21.4sqm

Ensuite
6.3sqm

Store

Dressing
6.5sqm

Apartment Two • Ground Floor
— 211.3 sqm (2274 sqft)

Bedroom One

Dressing

 30.7 sqm

 4.4 sqm

330.4 sqft

47.4 sqft

Ensuite  8.1 sqm 87.1 sqft

Bedroom Two

Dressing

21.4 sqm

6.5 sqm

230.3 sqft

69.9 sqft

Living/Dining/Kitchen

Utility

81.8 sqm 

 6.0 sqm

880.4 sqft

64.6 sqft

Lobby

Terrace

 15.0 sqm

 31.1 sqm

161.5 sqft

334.7 sqft

Ensuite 6.3 sqm 67.8 sqft



Four ultra-luxe, through-floor apartments, from 2,000 sq ft 
with private outdoor terraces and designated parking.
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Kitchens by Siematic / Antique Brass Bathroom Fittings 

by Rudge & Co. / Light Fittings by Lee Broom Design 

Studio / Doors & Windows by Drury / Outdoor Lighting 

by J Adams & Co. / Sound by Sonos / Reclaimed Oak 

Flooring / Polished Concrete / Marble Countertops / 

Original Mouldings & Cornices

/mos -ley lod:ge e by /bala-cla:va
(-projects)

01926 429400
www.peterclarke.co.uk

01926 881144
www.ehbresidential.com


